NAME OF THE PRODUCT C.l. No. C.AS. No. Trade Name

Solvent Yellow 2 11020 60-11-7 Oil Yellow AM
Solvent Yellow 14 12055 842-07-9 Oil Orange ES
Solvent Yellow 16 12700 4314-14-1 ?;'HZ r\z";gare“t
Solvent Yellow 18 12740 6407-78-9 s:llz rvinssgare”t
Solvent Yellow 33 47000 8003-22-3 Oil Lemon Yellow
Solvent Yellow 56 11021 2481-94-9 Oil Yellow DE
Solvent Yellow 58 11129 71775-93-4 -

Solvent Yellow 72 127450 61813-98-7 Oil Yellow OAP
Solvent Yellow 82 - 12227-67-7 Oil Yellow R
Solvent Yellow 88 - 61931-55-3 Oil Yellow 2GLN
Solvent Yellow 90 - 61116-26-5 Oil Yellow GL
Solvent Yellow 93 48106 4702-90-3 Oil Yellow GN
Solvent Yellow 114 47020 7576-65-0 QOil Yellow 3GP
Solvent Yellow 145 551200 27425-55-4 Oil Yellow GR
Solvent Yellow 147 60645 4118-16-5 Oil Yellow RNB
Solvent Yellow 157 470180 27908-75-4 Oil Yellow 2RR

Solvent Yellow 163 58840 13676-91-0 QOil Yellow GHS



Solvent Red 23

Solvent Red 24

Solvent Red 49

Solvent Red 52

Solvent Red 111

Solvent Red 119

Solvent Red 122

Solvent Red 127

Solvent Red 135

Solvent Red 160

Solvent Red 168

Solvent Red 179

Solvent Red 195

Solvent Red 207

Solvent Red 212

Solvent Blue 35

Solvent Fire Red G

26100

26105

45170:1

68210

60505

12716

564120

60510

564150

617001

48530

61554

85-86-9

85-83-6

509-34-2

81-39-0

82-38-2

12237-27-3

12237-27-3

12227-55-3

61969-48-0

71902-17-5

69899-68-9

71832-19-4

6829-22-7

164251-88-1

10114-49-5

61300-98-9

17354-14-2

Oil Scarlet Y

Oil Red R

Rhodamine B Base

Oil Red 5B

Oil Red GS

Oil Fire Red

Oil Fire Red

Oil Red B

Oil Pink 5BLG

Oil Red GHS

Oil Fire Red BL

Oil Red YP

Oil Red E2G

Oil Red BBP

Oil Red 6BP

Oil Red GP

Oil Blue MB A



Solvent Blue 36

Solvent Blue 45

Solvent Blue 48

Solvent Blue 67

Solvent Blue 122

Solvent Blue 128

Solvent Orange 60

Solvent Orange 63

Solvent Orange 99

Solvent Orange 107

Solvent Green 3

Solvent Green 5

Solvent Green 28

Solvent Violet 13

Solvent Violet 14

Solvent Violet 59

Solvent Violet 66

61551

61551

60744

564100

68550

61565

59075

625580

60725

61705

62025

14233-37-5

23552-74-1

61711-30-6

12226-78-7

67905-17-3

18038-99-8

6925-69-5

16294-75-0

110342-29-5

185766-20-5

128-80-3

2744-50-5

28198-05-2

81-48-1

8005-40-1

6408-72-6

Oil Oxford Blue

Oil Blue 2 GLN

Oil Blue GN

Oil Blue R

Oil Blue 2R

Oil Orange 3G

Oil Orange RR

Oil Red RG

Oil Orange RP

Quinizarine Green
SS.

Oil Green 8G.

Oil Green G

Oil Brilliant Violet
TG

Transparent Violet
2R

Transparent Violet R

Solvent Cadbury
Violet



Solvent Black 5-SSR

Solvent Black 5-HC

Solvent Black 7

Solvent Black 27

Solvent Black 29

Solvent Brown 2RM

Solvent Brown 45

Solvent Brown 53

50415

50415

50415B

48525

11099-03-9

11099-03-9

8005-02-5

12237-22-8

61901-87-9

2646-17-5

2646-17-5

64696-98-6

Nigrosine Spirit
Soluble

Nigrosine Spirit
Soluble

Nigrosine Fat
Soluble

Oil Black RE

Oil Black RL

Oil Brown 2RM

Oil Dark Brown 5R

Oil Brown RS



